Credits
1 credit
2 credits
3 credits
4 credits
5 credits
6 credits
7 credits
8 credits
9 credits
10 credits
11 credits
12 credits

Returning Student
Graduate Professional Program** Tuition and Fees
Winter 2017/Summer 2018

**Programs include MA Communicative Disorders

MSW Social Work
MS Clinical Mental Health Counseling

MS Higher Ed Counseling/Student Affairs
M.Ed School Counseling
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Tuition

550.00
1,100.00
1,650.00
2,200.00
2,750.00
3,300.00
3,850.00
4,400.00
4,950.00
5,500.00
6,050.00
6,600.00
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Total
632.00
1,264.00
1,896.00
2,528.00
3,160.00
3,792.00
4,424.00
5,056.00
5,688.00
6,265.00
6,842.00
7,419.00

Credits
1 credit
2 credits
3 credits
4 credits
5 credits
6 credits
7 credits
8 credits
9 credits
10 credits
11 credits
12 credits
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Tuition

825.00
1,650.00
2,475.00
3,300.00
4,125.00
4,950.00
5,775.00
6,600.00
7,425.00
8,250.00
9,075.00
9,900.00

In-State
Technology General
Fee Fee*
$ 27.00 $ 55.00
$ 54.00 $ 110.00
$ 81.00 $ 165.00
$ 108.00 $ 220.00
$ 13500 $ 275.00
$ 162.00 $ 330.00
$ 189.00 $ 385.00
$ 216.00 $ 440.00
$ 243.00 $ 495.00
$ 270.00 $ 495.00
$ 297.00 $ 495.00
$ 32400 $ 495.00
Out-of-State
Technology General
Fee Fee*
$ 39.00 % 55.00
$ 7800 $ 110.00
$ 117.00 $ 165.00
$ 156.00 $ 220.00
$ 195.00 $ 275.00
$ 234.00 $ 330.00
$ 273.00 $ 385.00
$ 312.00 $ 440.00
$ 351.00 $ 495.00
$ 390.00 $ 495.00
$ 429.00 $ 495.00
$ 468.00 $ 495.00
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Total
919.00
1,838.00
2,757.00
3,676.00
4,595.00
5,514.00
6,433.00
7,352.00
8,271.00
9,135.00
9,999.00
10,863.00

** Qut of State Graduate students taking an on-line course will be charged at 102%
of the In-State Graduate rate ($561.00 per credit hour) for that course.
*Part time graduate general fee does not include health center fee
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