## Returning Student Graduate Professional Program\*\* Tuition and Fees

Winter 2017/Summer 2018

\*\*Programs include MA Communicative Disorders
MSW Social Work

MS Clinical Mental Health Counseling MS Higher Ed Counseling/Student Affairs

M.Ed School Counseling

	IVI.L	d School Col	111361	iiig				
			In	-State				
			Te	chnology	(	General		
Credits	Tuition		Fee		Fee*		Total	
1 credit	\$	550.00	\$	27.00	\$	55.00	\$	632.00
2 credits	\$	1,100.00	\$	54.00	\$	110.00	\$	1,264.00
3 credits	\$	1,650.00	\$	81.00	\$	165.00	\$	1,896.00
4 credits	\$	2,200.00	\$	108.00	\$	220.00	\$	2,528.00
5 credits	\$	2,750.00	\$	135.00	\$	275.00	\$	3,160.00
6 credits	\$	3,300.00	\$	162.00	\$	330.00	\$	3,792.00
7 credits	\$	3,850.00	\$	189.00	\$	385.00	\$	4,424.00
8 credits	\$	4,400.00	\$	216.00	\$	440.00	\$	5,056.00
9 credits	\$	4,950.00	\$	243.00	\$	495.00	\$	5,688.00
10 credits	\$	5,500.00	\$	270.00	\$	495.00	\$	6,265.00
11 credits	\$	6,050.00	\$	297.00	\$	495.00	\$	6,842.00
12 credits	\$	6,600.00	\$	324.00	\$	495.00	\$	7,419.00
Out-of-State								
			Οι	ıt-of-Sta	ate			
_	-	_		it-of-Sta		General		_
Credits		Tuition				General Fee*		Total
Credits 1 credit	\$	Tuition 825.00		chnology			\$	Total 919.00
	\$ \$		Te	chnology Fee	(	Fee*	\$ \$	
1 credit		825.00	Te	chnology Fee 39.00	\$	Fee* 55.00	-	919.00
1 credit 2 credits	\$ \$ \$	825.00 1,650.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	Fee 39.00 78.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	Fee* 55.00 110.00	\$	919.00 1,838.00
1 credit 2 credits 3 credits	\$ \$	825.00 1,650.00 2,475.00	\$ \$ \$	chnology Fee 39.00 78.00 117.00	\$ \$ \$	Fee* 55.00 110.00 165.00	\$ \$	919.00 1,838.00 2,757.00
1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits	\$ \$ \$	825.00 1,650.00 2,475.00 3,300.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	chnology Fee 39.00 78.00 117.00 156.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	Fee* 55.00 110.00 165.00 220.00	\$ \$ \$	919.00 1,838.00 2,757.00 3,676.00
1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits	\$ \$ \$ \$	825.00 1,650.00 2,475.00 3,300.00 4,125.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	chnology Fee 39.00 78.00 117.00 156.00 195.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	Fee* 55.00 110.00 165.00 220.00 275.00	\$ \$ \$	919.00 1,838.00 2,757.00 3,676.00 4,595.00
1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits	\$ \$ \$ \$	825.00 1,650.00 2,475.00 3,300.00 4,125.00 4,950.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	chnology Fee 39.00 78.00 117.00 156.00 195.00 234.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Fee* 55.00 110.00 165.00 220.00 275.00 330.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	919.00 1,838.00 2,757.00 3,676.00 4,595.00 5,514.00
1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits 7 credits	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	825.00 1,650.00 2,475.00 3,300.00 4,125.00 4,950.00 5,775.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	chnology Fee 39.00 78.00 117.00 156.00 195.00 234.00 273.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Fee* 55.00 110.00 165.00 220.00 275.00 330.00 385.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	919.00 1,838.00 2,757.00 3,676.00 4,595.00 5,514.00 6,433.00
1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits 7 credits 8 credits	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	825.00 1,650.00 2,475.00 3,300.00 4,125.00 4,950.00 5,775.00 6,600.00	Te \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	chnology Fee 39.00 78.00 117.00 156.00 195.00 234.00 273.00 312.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Fee* 55.00 110.00 165.00 220.00 275.00 330.00 385.00 440.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	919.00 1,838.00 2,757.00 3,676.00 4,595.00 5,514.00 6,433.00 7,352.00
1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits 7 credits 8 credits 9 credits	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	825.00 1,650.00 2,475.00 3,300.00 4,125.00 4,950.00 5,775.00 6,600.00 <b>7,425.00</b>	Te \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	chnology Fee 39.00 78.00 117.00 156.00 195.00 234.00 273.00 312.00 <b>351.00</b>	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Fee* 55.00 110.00 165.00 220.00 275.00 330.00 385.00 440.00 <b>495.00</b>	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	919.00 1,838.00 2,757.00 3,676.00 4,595.00 5,514.00 6,433.00 7,352.00 <b>8,271.00</b>

<sup>\*\*</sup> Out of State Graduate students taking an on-line course will be charged at 102% of the In-State Graduate rate (\$561.00 per credit hour) for that course.

\*Part time graduate general fee does not include health center fee